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National Széchényi Library remains open during 2022
summer

2022/07/06

The Library’s collections and exhibitions are accessible to readers and visitors in shortened opening
hours from 18 July to 21 August 2022
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National Széchényi Library’s collections and exhibitions are accessible to readers and visitors in
shortened opening hours from 18 July to 21 August 2022. We look forward to welcoming our visitors
back in full opening hours from 22 August 2022.

Shortened opening hours for the summer: 18 July to 21 August 2022
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General Collections Reading Rooms

e Tuesday: 14.00-20.00

e Wednesday, Thursday, Friday: 10.00-17.00

e Saturday: 14.00-20.00
Special Collections Reading Rooms

e Tuesday: 14.00-20.00

¢ Wednesday, Thursday: 10.00-17.00
Library of Book History, Library and Information Science (between 11 July and 21 August
2022)

e Wednesday, Thursday, Friday: 10.00-17.00
Registration

e Tuesday: 14.00 - 19.00

e Wednesday, Thursday, Friday: 10.00-16.00

e Saturday: 14.00 - 19.00
Stack requests

e Tuesday: 14.00-19.00

e Wednesday, Thursday, Friday: 10.00-15.00

e Saturday: 14.00-19.00

Bookshop

e Tuesday to Saturday: 09.00-17.00

Café

e Monday: 09.00-16.00

e Tuesday: 09.00-18.00

e Wednesday to Friday: 09.00-17.00
e Saturday: 09.00-17.00

Buffet

e Monday: 08.00-16.00

e Tuesday: 08.00-18.00

e Wednesday to Friday: 08.00-17.00
e Saturday: 08.00-17.00
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